
Quantum Vision Construction LLC 
LSJ Sample Roads 
Little St. James Island 
U.S. Virgin Islands 

LSJ Sample Roads 
1/28/2019 to 3/30/2019 (60 Workdays) 

JANUARY 2019 FEBRUARY 2019 

Feb04 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Feb 11 

11 12 13 27 

an 28 

28 29 30 31 
CI NAME START DATE END DATE DURATION MoiTue Weithu Fri Sat Sun MonTue Weirhu Fri Sat Sur MoiTue Wi 

1 Contract Signing Mon 1/28/2019 Mon 1/28/2019 Id • 1, Contract Signing 

2 Mobilization Wed 1/30/2019 Sun 2/10/2019 12d 2, Mobilil 

3 C7t Sundial Road Mon 2/11/2019 Fri 3/8/2019 25 Days 

4 Aggregate Base Placement Mon 2/11/2019 Sun 2/17/2019 7d 

5   Forming and Reinforcement Tue 2/19/2019 Mon 2/25/2019 7d 

6   Concrete Placement Tue 2/26/2019 Fri 3/8/2019 11d 

7 i Flag Road Mon 3/11/2019 Thu 3/28/2019 18 Days 

8 L  Aggregate Base Place ment Mon 3/11/2019 Thu 3/14/2019 4d 

9   Forming and Remfort ement Fri 3/15/2019 Mon 3/18/2019 4d 

10 Concrete Placement Tue 3/19/2019 Fri 3/22/2019 4d 

11 Saw Cutting Mon 3/25(2019 Thu 3/28/2019 4d 

12 Project Turnover Fri 3/29/2019 Fri 3/29/2019 id 

11/28/2019 1 
3/30/2019 

EFTA00807980



Quantum Vision Construction LW 
LSJ Sample Roads 
Little St. James Island 
U.S. Vi in Islands 

il14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 2 3 
iShu Fri Sat Si Mo liue Wedrhu Fri Sat Sun Mo Cue We ifbu Fri Sat Su 

Feb 18 Feb 25 

MARCH 2019 

Mar 661 tMar 11 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
Molrue Welltu Fri Sat Sun Mo frue We drhu Fri Sat 

Mar 18 Mar 25 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
Moine WeShu En Sat Sun MonTue Weirhu Frl Sat Sun lo 

1 

ation 

4, Aggregate Base Placement 

5, Forming and Reinforcement 

  3, Sundial Road 

6, Concrete Placement 

8, Aggreg e Base Placement 

9, Forming and Reinfcrcement 

10, Cc ncrete Placement 

7 

1 

Flag Roc 

, Saw Cull 

12, Proji 

21/28/2019 
3/30/2019 

EFTA00807981


